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V-ring - VA-190 - Passend fur Welle @ 185-195 - 171x187x14,50 - 60 NBR

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/v-ring-va-190-passend-fur-welle-185-195-171x187x14.50-60-nbr-nb603410-dichtomatik-67123523

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Style

Modell

Gestaltung

Passend fir Achs-@ d (mm)
Material

Harte

Abmessungen

Einheit

Herkunftsland
Innendurchmesser (D)
Katalogartikel

Marke

Verfugbarkeit
Verpackungsbeschreibung
Verpackungseinheit
Grolie
AuRendurchmesser (D)
Hohe (h)

Innerdurchmesser (d)

67123523
Dichtomatik

V-Ringe Dichtomatik

VA

VA-190

VA
185-195
NBR

60 Shore A

171x187x14,50

pcs Stuks
T™W

171
49428132
Dichtomatik
49428132

1

1

187
14.5
171
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